BAPS Winter Members' Meeting 2019

Q1 How would you rate the following?

Answered: 13

SAC Report and
the Shape of...

RCS/BAPS
Research...

Honorary
secretary...

Clinical
outcomes and...

Trainees
Report -...

President's
report -...

Honorary
treasurer...

Education
Committee -...

Clinical
Research...

Celtic
regional rep...

BSPGHAN Report
- Mike Stanton

CHUGG (Upper
GI Network) ...

Trauma report

- Stewart...
UKPCG - lan
Sugarman
(o] 1 2 3

EXCELLENT
SAC Report and the Shape of Training - Liam 30.77%
McCarthy 4
RCS/BAPS Research Fellows Presentation - 23.08%
Laura Jackson 3
Honorary secretary report - Evelyn Ong 23.08%
3

Skipped: 0
5 6 7
GOOD AVERAGE
61.54% 7.69%
8 1
69.23% 7.69%
9 1
46.15% 30.77%
6 4

1/13

POOR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

VERY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%

TOTAL

13

13

13

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.77

1.85

2.08
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Clinical outcomes and GIRFT update - Simon 0.00% 69.23% 30.77% 0.00% 0.00%
Kenny 0 9 4 0 0 13 2.31
Trainees Report - Kathryn Ford and Oliver 7.69% 69.23% 7.69%  15.38% 0.00%
Burdall 1 9 1 2 0 13 2.31
President's report - Richard Stewart 0.00% 69.23% 23.08% 7.69% 0.00%

0 9 3 1 0 13 2.38
Honorary treasurer report - Ashish Desai 7.69%  53.85% 30.77% 7.69% 0.00%

1 7 4 1 0 13 2.38
Education Committee - Simon Clarke 0.00% 61.54% 30.77% 7.69% 0.00%

0 8 4 1 0 13 2.46
Clinical Research Network - Nigel Hall 8.33% 33.33% 50.00% 8.33% 0.00%

1 4 6 1 0 12 2.58
Celtic regional report - James Andrews 0.00%  36.36% 54.55% 9.09% 0.00%

0 4 6 1 0 11 2.73
BSPGHAN Report - Mike Stanton 0.00%  36.36% 54.55% 9.09% 0.00%

0 4 6 1 0 11 2.73
CHUGG (Upper GI Network) - Ed Hannon 0.00%  36.36% 4545%  18.18% 0.00%

0 4 5 2 0 11 2.82
Trauma report - Stewart Cleeve 0.00% 41.67% 33.33%  25.00% 0.00%

0 5 4 3 0 12 2.83
UKPCG - lan Sugarman 0.00%  30.00% 40.00%  30.00% 0.00%

0 3 4 3 0 10 3.00

2/13
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Q2 Did you know the meeting agenda was available online?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.62%

No 15.38%
TOTAL

3/13

11

18
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Q3 BAPS aim to become a paperless organisation. However, would you
prefer to receive a printed agenda?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 23.08% 3
76.92% 10

TOTAL 13

4/13
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Q4 Did you read the written reports available on our online agenda?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
38.46% 5
61.54% 8
TOTAL S

5/13
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Q5 If you did read the written reports online, how did you rate the

content?
Answered: 10  Skipped: 3
Oncology
report - Mar...
Medicolegal -
Robert Wheeler
RCS England
Representati...
IAC - Kokila
Lakhoo
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6
EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR
Oncology report - Mark Powis 0.00%  30.00% 20.00% 0.00%
0 3 2 0
Medicolegal - Robert Wheeler 0.00%  30.00% 10.00%  10.00%
0 3 1 1
RCS England Representative - Eric 0.00%  30.00% 10.00% 0.00%
Nicholls 0 3 1 0
IAC - Kokila Lakhoo 0.00%  30.00% 0.00%  10.00%
0 3 0 1

6/13

VERY
POOR

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

NOT
READ

50.00%
5

50.00%
5

60.00%
6

60.00%
6

10

TOTAL

10

10

10

10

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.20

4.30

4.50

4.60
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Q6 We reduced the length of the officers' reports and invited all
Committee Chairs to give a verbal report instead of a written report. What
did you think of the new format of the meeting?

Strongly
approve

Neither
approve notr...

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

Disapprove

Strongly
disapprove

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly approve 7.69% 1
Approve 53.85% 7
Neither approve nor disapprove 38.46% 5
Disapprove 0.00% 0
Strongly disapprove 0.00% 0
TOTAL 13

7113
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Q7 What was your opinion of the duration of the meeting?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0
Much too short
Too short
right length

Much too long

ANSWER CHOICES

Much too short

Too short

About the right length
Too long

Much too long
TOTAL

40%

8/13

50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
61.54%
38.46%

0.00%

18



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q8 Was there adequate time for discussion?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
69.23% 9
30.77% 4

18}
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Q9 How many times have you attended the Members' Meeting
(previously called Council meeting) before?

0 - this was
my first...

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

0 - I normally
only attend ...

1-5

6-10

More than 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0 - this was my first Members' Meeting 15.38% 2
0 - I normally only attend the Annual Congress Council Meeting 7.69% 1
1-5 38.46% 5
6-10 23.08% 3
More than 10 15.38% 2
TOTAL 13

10/13
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Q10 Should we use the same format for the Congress Annual General
Meeting?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL

1/13



Room

Refreshments

AV

Room

Refreshments

AV

0

EXCELLENT

0.00%
0

7.69%
1

0.00%
0
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Q11 How would you rate the venue?

GOOD

46.15%
6

69.23%
9

38.46%
5

Answered: 13

AVERAGE

53.85%
7

23.08%
3

38.46%
5

Skipped: 0
4 5 6 7
POOR VERY POOR

0.00% 0.00%

0 0

0.00% 0.00%

0 0

15.38% 7.69%

2 1

12/13

8 9

TOTAL
13
13
13

10

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

2.54

2.15

2.92
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Q12 Do you have any further comments regarding the Members'

Meeting?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 11

13/13
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